		전자부품 데이터시트 검색엔진
    		   Korean  ▼
				 English	 Chinese
	 German	 Japanese
	 Russian	 Korean
	 Spanish	 French
	 Italian	 Portuguese
	 Polish	 Vietnamese

7.5
grams
Ordering Information
APA06K04 ( E-6 )
3-5.5V
3.2A
1.5V
6A
78
APA06M04 ( E-6 )
3-5.5V
3.8A
1.5V
6A
81
APA06Y04 ( E-6 )
3-5.5V
4.4A
1.8V
6A
83
APA06D04 ( E-6 )
3-5.5V
5.0A
2.1V
6A
86
APA06G05 ( E-6 )
4.5-5.5V
3.9A
2.5V
6A
88
APA06F05 ( E-6 )
4.5-5.5V
5.1A
3.3V
6A